
ZAŘÍZENÍ:
ZAKÁZKA: VYPRACOVAL:

DATUM:
PAVEL FILIP MĚŘÍTKO:

VÝKRES: RA - 0209.2023

3NPE~  50Hz  400V  TN-C-S

N
PE

U,W,V

FA6 
L7-6A/B

Fu3 
1,6A

Fu6 
2A

1KA8

11X1

Solenoid 
dopouštění

Detektor CH4

8

Fu4 
1,6A

9

Fu5 
2A

HUP

10

1KA7

Detektor CO

Silové ovládání rozvaděče RA 1 3 np.

Kotelna MŠ Sbíhavá


